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(1β) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

28208 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΕ929172 165 18 29 66 5610 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 6123 6123 1

28211 ΚΑΡΑΦΥΛΛΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΙ913168 155 16 29 65 5115 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 5628 5628 2

27614 ΜΑΝΩΛΕΛΛΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΣΙΜΟΣ Χ919001 120 18 29 1 51 4080 493 0 0 5 0 0 20 4598 646 5244 3

27720 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΚ452580 82 14 29 51 2542 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 3055 1860 4915 4

27972 ΚΑΡΑΛΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ ΑΗ932654 104 10 29 2 51 2808 493 0 0 10 0 0 20 3331 1509 4840 5

27588 ΣΑΧΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ Τ406510 138 12 29 40 4002 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 4505 4505 6

28052 ΜΑΜΩΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Χ919021 63 12 29 1 47 1827 493 0 0 5 0 0 10 2335 1990 4325 7

28718 ΚΟΥΤΑΛΕΛΛΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΖ929164 65 16 29 6 100 49 2145 493 50 0 0 0 17 10 2715 1200 3915 8

28227 ΜΙΧΑΛΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΜ928778 114 10 29 47 3078 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 3581 225 3806 9

28092 ΦΟΥΝΤΟΥΡΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Α2931733 35 18 29 4 41 1190 493 30 0 0 0 0 10 1723 1820 3543 10

29347 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ν902571 98 12 29 49 2842 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 3345 135 3480 11

28101 ΨΑΡΑΔΕΛΛΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΣΟΣ ΑΚ452232 61 11 29 1 46 1708 493 0 0 5 0 0 10 2216 1102 3318 12

28748 ΤΑΚΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ921803 50 11 19 56 1400 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 1743 1530 3273 13

28308 ΠΑΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Χ921611 40 11 29 54 1120 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 1633 1486 3119 14

28710 ΚΑΤΕΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΑΗ929540 66 18 29 59 2244 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 2757 186 2943 15

28837 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗ ΚΟΥΖΙΝΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΑΖ431980 92 9 29 61 2392 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 2905 2905 16

28612 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗ ΘΕΟΝΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝ434421 42 17 29 8 2 5 52 1428 493 70 0 10 50 0 20 2071 578 2649 17

28719 ΠΑΤΕΣΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΣ Χ919004 33 6 29 49 759 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 1262 1118 2380 18

28230 ΚΟΜΒΟΥ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΗ927041 50 11 29 52 1400 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 1913 435 2348 19

28224 ΜΙΧΑΛΕΛΗ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ924658 36 10 29 49 972 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 1475 822 2297 20

28207 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΔΟΥΚΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝ434519 51 18 29 1 51 1734 493 0 0 5 0 0 20 2252 2252 21

28491 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΑ440855 31 12 29 1 45 899 493 0 0 5 0 0 10 1407 837 2244 22

28939 ΒΥΡΑ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΒ936668 27 10 19 51 729 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 1072 1098 2170 23

28398 ΒΟΥΡΕΞΑΚΗ ΕΥΓΛΩΤΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΒ585378 50 11 29 4 1 31 1400 493 30 0 5 0 0 10 1938 189 2127 24

27577 ΔΟΥΔΩΝΗ ΚΛΕΙΩ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΑΒ585038 23 13 29 48 690 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 1193 924 2117 25

27696 ΚΟΣΜΑ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΑΜ930316 49 9 29 1 54 1274 493 0 0 0 10 0 20 1797 243 2040 26

28311 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΑΖ429897 27 15 29 1 58 864 493 0 0 5 0 0 20 1382 644 2026 27

28096 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ Τ402312 24 10 29 2 67 53 648 493 0 0 10 0 15 20 1186 766 1952 28

28930 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ν909715 36 10 18 48 972 306 0 0 0 0 0 10 1288 435 1723 29

28634 ΛΙΑΚΑΤΕΛΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ Ν924393 39 10 19 2 41 1053 323 0 0 10 0 0 10 1396 319 1715 30

28848 ΦΡΟΣΥΝΑ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΗ932613 38 11 29 54 1064 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 1577 1577 31

29230 ΧΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΟ287113 32 8 19 2 53 800 323 0 0 10 0 0 20 1153 402 1555 32

28589 ΚΕΦΑΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΣ ΑΜ442710 38 10 29 1 1 56 1026 493 0 0 5 10 0 20 1554 1554 33

27960 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΙ409658 27 11 19 2 48 756 323 0 0 0 20 0 10 1109 421 1530 34

29084 ΠΑΠΑΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ ΔΩΡΟΘΕΑ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΥΣ ΑΑ440642 36 4 29 2 2 44 756 493 0 0 10 20 0 10 1289 132 1421 35

28489 ΜΟΥΤΖΟΥΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ Κ784936 23 6 29 ΝΑΙ 62 529 493 0 15 0 0 0 20 1057 308 1365 36

29143 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΜΟΔΕΣΤΟΣ Χ420790 22 4 29 6 39 462 493 50 0 0 0 0 10 1015 330 1345 37

29109 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΑ440873 18 10 29 4 2 34 486 493 30 0 10 20 0 10 1049 1049 38

28742 ΒΥΡΑ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΕ929985 19 4 29 49 399 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 902 120 1022 39

27582 ΜΠΛΕΤΣΑ ΦΑΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΒ585484 18 13 20 1 40 540 340 0 0 5 0 0 10 895 895 40

28400 ΜΑΘΙΕΛΛΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΑΗ930699 9 16 29 ΝΑΙ 2 43 297 493 0 15 10 0 0 10 825 34 859 41

28962 ΤΑΚΑΤΖΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ ΑΚ721713 13 5 29 3 43 286 493 0 0 20 0 0 10 809 20 829 42

Ανακοίνωση : ΔΔΥ/27303/8-8-2023
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ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΩΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ YΕ ΠΛΗΡΟΥΣ ΑΠΑΣΧΟΛΗΣΗΣ

Ειδικότητα :  ΥΕ Καθαριστές-στριες σχολικών μονάδων

αριθμ. πρωτ.: ΔΔΥ/30258
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28319 ΒΕΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Τ406842 24 12 41 696 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 706 706 43

27660 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΛΕΝΟΥΔΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ Ν973519 6 10 29 ΝΑΙ 1 47 162 493 0 15 5 0 0 10 685 685 44

27719 ΤΙΓΚΑ ΒΛΑΣΙΑ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ Ν922216 20 4 10 ΝΑΙ 3 44 420 170 0 15 20 0 0 10 635 635 45

29202 ΚΟΥΛΙΑΔΕΛΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΙΕΡΟΘΕΟΣ ΑΜ930074 28 4 ΝΑΙ 3 38 0 476 30 15 20 0 0 10 551 551 46

28722 ΜΑΛΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΒ470151 28 4 55 0 476 30 0 0 0 0 20 526 526 47

27724 ΚΑΓΙΑΛΑΡΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Τ403150 27 4 ΝΑΙ 2 41 0 459 30 15 10 0 0 10 524 524 48

27968 ΛΟΥΠΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΚ456040 5 4 20 2 50 105 340 0 0 10 0 0 10 465 53 518 49

28964 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Χ918936 29 51 0 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 513 513 50

27814 ΤΡΑΧΕΙΛΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΕ930010 27 4 2 33 0 459 30 0 10 0 0 10 509 509 51

27585 ΓΕΩΡΓΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΒ586939 27 2 82 54 0 459 0 0 10 0 17 20 506 506 52

27927 ΤΥΡΑΔΕΛΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΗ431071 20 7 1 53 0 340 60 0 5 0 0 20 425 425 53

29187 ΨΩΜΑΡΑ ΝΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Χ919977 20 4 1 1 38 0 340 30 0 5 10 0 10 395 395 54

28845 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΚΕΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Φ296238 14 9 3 38 364 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 394 394 55

28723 ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΗ432635 20 4 2 30 0 340 30 0 10 0 0 10 390 390 56

28728 ΧΑΡΑΤΣΙΑΡΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Ν919290 20 4 2 45 0 340 30 0 10 0 0 10 390 390 57

28981 ΜΟΥΤΖΟΥΡΗ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΕ931524 22 1 49 0 374 0 0 5 0 0 10 389 389 58

27471 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΑ439071 20 ΝΑΙ 2 53 0 340 0 15 10 0 0 20 385 385 59

28596 ΜΑΓΓΟΥΣΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Χ91874 20 4 1 50 0 340 30 0 5 0 0 10 385 385 60

27921 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΤΑΚΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΗ430335 20 4 29 0 340 30 0 0 0 0 10 380 380 61

28741 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΜΕΡΟΠΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΕ931342 20 80 55 0 340 0 0 0 0 17 20 377 377 62

27699 ΒΑΦΕΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ Σ165853 20 1 67 42 0 340 0 0 5 0 15 10 370 370 63

29108 ΑΓΙΑΜΑΡΝΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΑ440082 20 ΝΑΙ 46 0 340 0 15 0 0 0 10 365 365 64

28309 ΚΟΠΑΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΖ927307 20 1 53 0 340 0 0 5 0 0 20 365 365 65

27731 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Χ920959 20 1 61 0 340 0 0 5 0 0 20 365 365 66

27819 ΠΑΠΑΔΡΟΝΗ-ΜΟΛΥΒΙΑΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΡΑΣΥΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΗ927239 19 61 0 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 343 343 67

27579 ΧΩΡΙΑΤΕΛΛΗ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Χ918098 19 55 0 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 343 343 68

27661 ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΕ934480 10 7 7 24 0 170 60 0 60 0 0 10 300 300 69

28615 ΚΟΥΤΗΡΙΑΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΑ440033 10 4 4 60 0 170 30 0 30 0 0 20 250 250 70

28219 ΚΟΜΒΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Τ403424 10 7 2 40 0 170 60 0 10 0 0 10 250 250 71

28921 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΟΥ ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΝ434940 10 4 4 1 36 0 170 30 0 30 10 0 10 250 250 72

28363 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΣΩΣΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ Λ789550 10 4 59 0 170 30 0 0 0 0 20 220 220 73

28584 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ Ν902998 10 3 ΝΑΙ 1 44 0 170 20 15 5 0 0 10 220 220 74

28256 ΒΙΟΛΑΤΖΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΑΙ540425 10 67 62 0 170 0 0 0 0 15 20 205 205 75

29112 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΟΒΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΚ453467 9 ΝΑΙ 3 27 0 153 0 15 20 0 0 10 198 198 76

27817 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΤΙΑΝ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΕ933764 10 61 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 20 190 190 77

27832 ΠΡΟΒΑΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ Ν901337 8 2 51 0 136 0 0 10 0 0 20 166 166 78

27896 ΓΕΩΡΓΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ Ν910431 8 1 67 49 0 136 0 0 5 0 15 10 166 166 79

28191 ΜΟΣΧΟΝΗΣΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΚΙΝΔΥΝΟΣ ΑΕ933388 6 55 0 102 0 0 0 0 0 20 122 122 80

28751 ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΗ ΚΟΝΙΤΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΑΒ936823 5 80 57 0 85 0 0 0 0 17 20 122 122 81

29153 ΤΣΙΑΜΗ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ-ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΑΗ932572 6 2 2 22 0 0 50 0 10 20 0 10 90 90 82

29194 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ ΑΟ699451 ΝΑΙ 3 3 23 0 0 0 15 20 30 0 10 75 75 83

29349 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Χ920879 ΝΑΙ 3 3 36 0 0 0 15 20 30 0 10 75 75 84

28749 ΑΓΙΑΣΣΩΤΕΛΛΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΑΜ931983 4 4 42 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 10 70 70 85

29233 ΓΟΝΙΔΕΛΛΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΒΛΑΣΙΟΣ Ν909674 4 2 90 50 0 0 30 0 10 0 17 10 67 67 86

27438 ΚΑΣΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΒ936508 5 55 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 20 60 60 87

28501 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΑ437307 6 37 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 10 60 60 88

28937 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΛΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΙ914571 5 2 41 0 0 40 0 10 0 0 10 60 60 89

27779 ΣΟΥΦΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΗ930605 5 41 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 10 50 50 90

29226 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ Ρ400453 4 2 45 0 0 30 0 10 0 0 10 50 50 91
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28616 ΠΑΤΟΥΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Φ296523 4 2 40 0 0 30 0 10 0 0 10 50 50 92

27951 ΖΒΙΝΤΕΡΙΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΑΗ930771 ΝΑΙ 3 40 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45 45 93

27865 ΚΟΜΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΗ927709 ΝΑΙ 3 35 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45 45 94

28740 ΚΑΣΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΑΝ787934 4 46 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 40 40 95

27658 ΦΡΑΓΚΑΛΙΩΤΟΥ ΖΩΓΡΑΦΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΝ433877 1 1 53 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 20 35 35 96

29064 ΛΙΝΑΡΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΡ293960 ΝΑΙ 66 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 35 35 97

28967 ΤΑΜΒΑΚΕΡΑ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΑ437457 1 90 38 0 0 0 0 5 0 17 10 32 32 98

28573 ΘΩΜΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ Τ406014 2 53 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 30 30 99

27866 ΚΑΦΑΤΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΕ429048 87 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 27 100

27825 ΣΠΥΡΕΛΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΙ913236 100 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 27 101

28322 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΕΛΗ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΕ934250 1 54 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25 25 102

28843 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΑ431327 1 1 35 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 10 25 25 103

28233 ΣΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΕ932173 1 52 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25 25 104

29236 ΤΥΡΕΛΛΗ ΑΛΚΙΣΤΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΡ291853 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 105

28948 ΦΑΣΚΙΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΒ470312 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 106

29188 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΑΑ441938 2 34 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 107

27771 ΠΕΧΛΙΒΑΝΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΖ434257 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 108

27952 ΧΩΜΑΤΑ ΑΙΓΛΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Λ782953 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 109

28683 ΚΑΡΣΑΛΙΑΚΟΥ ΜΠΗΛΙΩ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝ434613 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 110

29193 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΟ287912 2 20 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 111

28733 ΒΕΝΕΤΗ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΕ931544 2 39 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 112

28396 ΚΡΑΝΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΜ926292 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 113

28090 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Χ418617 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 114

28215 ΣΠΑΝΤΙΔΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΗ930368 2 39 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 115

27928 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΖ929861 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 116

27924 ΧΑΤΖΗΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΗ430027 2 44 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 117

27898 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΣ ΑΑ437890 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 118

27722 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΖ931805 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 119

28684 ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗ ΑΙ409006 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 120

28713 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΩ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ Τ403486 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 121

29082 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΤΑΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΤΣΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΗ430354 2 41 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 122

26092 ΔΕΛΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΑ437308 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 123

29237 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Χ419930 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 124

29346 ΚΑΡΛΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Χ920005 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 125

27812 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Χ918910 2 37 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 126

28622 ΤΣΟΜΟΛΛΑΡΙ ΑΡΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΜ930734 2 42 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 127

29078 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ Χ838109 2 39 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 128

28720 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΕΛΛΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΗ439091 2 32 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 129

28778 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΗ927684 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 130

29227 ΚΟΣΜΑ-ΛΑΜΨΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΟ698297 1 34 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 131

28429 ΜΟΥΧΤΟΥΡΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΚ455347 1 35 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 132

29117 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΟΒΑΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΗ932759 1 29 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 133

28979 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΣΙΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΡ293141 1 45 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 134

28087 ΨΥΡΟΥΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΦΩΚΙΩΝ ΑΗ431751 1 50 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 135

29077 ΜΠΟΥΚΟΥΒΑΛΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΥΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΑ354149 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 136

28506 ΜΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΖ931711 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 137

27723 ΚΑΚΑΝΙΑΡΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΖ931511 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 138

27580 ΠΕΝΤΟΓΕΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΑ089249 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 139

27953 ΚΟΥΤΡΟΥΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΖ931020 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 140
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28381 ΚΟΜΝΗΝΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ν918521 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 141

29065 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΕΛΛΗ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑ-ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΚ452337 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 142

28911 ΑΣΒΕΣΤΑ ΣΑΠΦΩ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΒ933558 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 143

28225 ΤΟΥΠΑΝΤΖΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ν919329 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 144

28231 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΑ439624 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 145

28054 ΚΕΚΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΗ932248 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 146

29063 ΓΛΕΖΕΛΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΚ456446 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 147

29343 ΣΑΜΑΡΕΛΛΗ ΛΕΜΟΝΙΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΝ435742 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 148

Ο ΔΗΜΑΡΧΟΣ 

ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΚΥΤΕΛΗΣ
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27614 ΜΑΝΩΛΕΛΛΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΣΙΜΟΣ Χ919001 120 18 29 1 51 4080 493 0 0 5 0 0 20 4598 646 5244 1

27720 ΚΑΡΑΝΤΩΝΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΚ452580 82 14 29 51 2542 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 3055 1860 4915 2

27588 ΣΑΧΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΒΡΑΑΜ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ Τ406510 138 12 29 40 4002 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 4505 4505 3

28052 ΜΑΜΩΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Χ919021 63 12 29 1 47 1827 493 0 0 5 0 0 10 2335 1990 4325 4

28718 ΚΟΥΤΑΛΕΛΛΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΖ929164 65 16 29 6 100 49 2145 493 50 0 0 0 17 10 2715 1200 3915 5

28227 ΜΙΧΑΛΕΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΜ928778 114 10 29 47 3078 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 3581 225 3806 6

28092 ΦΟΥΝΤΟΥΡΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ Α2931733 35 18 29 4 41 1190 493 30 0 0 0 0 10 1723 1820 3543 7

29347 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΥΣ ΕΡΑΣΜΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ν902571 98 12 29 49 2842 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 3345 135 3480 8

28101 ΨΑΡΑΔΕΛΛΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΣΟΣ ΑΚ452232 61 11 29 1 46 1708 493 0 0 5 0 0 10 2216 1102 3318 9

28748 ΤΑΚΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ921803 50 11 19 56 1400 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 1743 1530 3273 10

28308 ΠΑΥΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Χ921611 40 11 29 54 1120 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 1633 1486 3119 11

28710 ΚΑΤΕΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΑΗ929540 66 18 29 59 2244 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 2757 186 2943 12

28837 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗ ΚΟΥΖΙΝΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ ΑΖ431980 92 9 29 61 2392 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 2905 2905 13

28612 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗ ΘΕΟΝΙΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΝ434421 42 17 29 8 2 5 52 1428 493 70 0 10 50 0 20 2071 578 2649 14

28719 ΠΑΤΕΣΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ-ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΣ Χ919004 33 6 29 49 759 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 1262 1118 2380 15

28230 ΚΟΜΒΟΥ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΗ927041 50 11 29 52 1400 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 1913 435 2348 16

28224 ΜΙΧΑΛΕΛΗ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Μ924658 36 10 29 49 972 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 1475 822 2297 17

28207 ΜΑΣΤΡΟΔΟΥΚΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΝ434519 51 18 29 1 51 1734 493 0 0 5 0 0 20 2252 2252 18

28491 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΑ440855 31 12 29 1 45 899 493 0 0 5 0 0 10 1407 837 2244 19

28939 ΒΥΡΑ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΒ936668 27 10 19 51 729 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 1072 1098 2170 20

28310 ΒΥΡΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΖ931589 68 7 29 53 1632 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 2145 2145 21

28398 ΒΟΥΡΕΞΑΚΗ ΕΥΓΛΩΤΙΑ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΒ585378 50 11 29 4 1 31 1400 493 30 0 5 0 0 10 1938 189 2127 22

27577 ΔΟΥΔΩΝΗ ΚΛΕΙΩ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ ΑΒ585038 23 13 29 48 690 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 1193 924 2117 23

27696 ΚΟΣΜΑ ΠΕΡΣΕΦΟΝΗ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ ΑΜ930316 49 9 29 1 54 1274 493 0 0 0 10 0 20 1797 243 2040 24

28311 ΔΕΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΣΠΑΣΙΑ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ ΑΖ429897 27 15 29 1 58 864 493 0 0 5 0 0 20 1382 644 2026 25

28096 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ Τ402312 24 10 29 2 67 53 648 493 0 0 10 0 15 20 1186 766 1952 26

28930 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ν909715 36 10 18 48 972 306 0 0 0 0 0 10 1288 435 1723 27

28634 ΛΙΑΚΑΤΕΛΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΘΕΜΙΣΤΟΚΛΗΣ Ν924393 39 10 19 2 41 1053 323 0 0 10 0 0 10 1396 319 1715 28

28848 ΦΡΟΣΥΝΑ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΗ932613 38 11 29 54 1064 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 1577 1577 29

29230 ΧΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΟ287113 32 8 19 2 53 800 323 0 0 10 0 0 20 1153 402 1555 30

28589 ΚΕΦΑΛΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΣ ΑΜ442710 38 10 29 1 1 56 1026 493 0 0 5 10 0 20 1554 1554 31

27960 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΙ409658 27 11 19 2 48 756 323 0 0 0 20 0 10 1109 421 1530 32

28585 ΤΑΚΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΜ931147 36 13 18 3 40 1080 306 0 0 20 0 0 10 1416 105 1521 33

27922 ΧΡΟΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΗ927154 25 7 29 2 39 600 493 0 0 10 0 0 10 1113 336 1449 34

29039 ΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΠΟΛΥΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΖ927441 39 5 29 5 3 40 858 493 40 0 20 0 0 10 1421 1421 35

29084 ΠΑΠΑΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ ΔΩΡΟΘΕΑ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΥΣ ΑΑ440642 36 4 29 2 2 44 756 493 0 0 10 20 0 10 1289 132 1421 36

28489 ΜΟΥΤΖΟΥΡΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΣ Κ784936 23 6 29 ΝΑΙ 62 529 493 0 15 0 0 0 20 1057 308 1365 37

29143 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΜΟΔΕΣΤΟΣ Χ420790 22 4 29 6 39 462 493 50 0 0 0 0 10 1015 330 1345 38

28216 ΜΑΙΣΤΡΕΛΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΑΕ429274 24 10 29 1 80 41 648 493 0 0 5 0 17 10 1173 1173 39

27758 ΠΕΡΚΑΤΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΙ914653 15 2 29 47 285 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 788 320 1108 40
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ΚΡΙΤΗΡΙΑ

29109 ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΑ440873 18 10 29 4 2 34 486 493 30 0 10 20 0 10 1049 1049 41

27829 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ Π203979 25 4 29 1 50 525 493 0 0 5 0 0 10 1033 1033 42

28742 ΒΥΡΑ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΕ929985 19 4 29 49 399 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 902 120 1022 43

27775 ΑΓΙΑΣΩΤΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΙΤΣΑ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ ΑΗ927056 31 3 19 1 57 620 323 0 0 5 0 0 20 968 968 44

27582 ΜΠΛΕΤΣΑ ΦΑΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΒ585484 18 13 20 1 40 540 340 0 0 5 0 0 10 895 895 45

27616 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΚ456507 16 4 29 64 336 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 849 40 889 46

28051 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΒ933258 8 5 29 34 176 493 0 0 0 0 0 10 679 192 871 47

28400 ΜΑΘΙΕΛΛΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΑΗ930699 9 16 29 ΝΑΙ 2 43 297 493 0 15 10 0 0 10 825 34 859 48

28962 ΤΑΚΑΤΖΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΛΕΑΝΘΗΣ ΑΚ721713 13 5 29 3 43 286 493 0 0 20 0 0 10 809 20 829 49

27976 ΓΡΥΠΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ-ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΕ930966 14 2 29 1 46 266 493 0 0 5 0 0 10 774 26 800 50

27815 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Ι782864 20 3 19 62 400 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 743 743 51

28319 ΒΕΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ Τ406842 24 12 41 696 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 706 706 52

27660 ΧΑΤΖΗΕΛΕΝΟΥΔΑ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ Ν973519 6 10 29 ΝΑΙ 1 47 162 493 0 15 5 0 0 10 685 685 53

27719 ΤΙΓΚΑ ΒΛΑΣΙΑ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ Ν922216 20 4 10 ΝΑΙ 3 44 420 170 0 15 20 0 0 10 635 635 54

28847 ΠΑΤΣΑΝΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Χ918716 17 9 10 2 37 442 170 0 0 10 0 0 10 632 632 55

28932 ΠΑΝΑΓΟΥΛΑ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΑ335005 29 4 4 34 0 493 30 0 30 0 0 10 563 563 56

29202 ΚΟΥΛΙΑΔΕΛΛΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΙΕΡΟΘΕΟΣ ΑΜ930074 28 4 ΝΑΙ 3 38 0 476 30 15 20 0 0 10 551 551 57

28722 ΜΑΛΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΒ470151 28 4 55 0 476 30 0 0 0 0 20 526 526 58

27724 ΚΑΓΙΑΛΑΡΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Τ403150 27 4 ΝΑΙ 2 41 0 459 30 15 10 0 0 10 524 524 59

27968 ΛΟΥΠΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΚ456040 5 4 20 2 50 105 340 0 0 10 0 0 10 465 53 518 60

28964 ΣΑΜΑΡΤΖΗ ΑΝΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Χ918936 29 51 0 493 0 0 0 0 0 20 513 513 61

27814 ΤΡΑΧΕΙΛΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΑ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΕ930010 27 4 2 33 0 459 30 0 10 0 0 10 509 509 62

27585 ΓΕΩΡΓΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΒ586939 27 2 82 54 0 459 0 0 10 0 17 20 506 506 63

28099 ΜΠΙΛΛΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΑΕ333041 27 ΝΑΙ 2 45 0 459 0 15 10 0 0 10 494 494 64

27927 ΤΥΡΑΔΕΛΛΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΗ431071 20 7 1 53 0 340 60 0 5 0 0 20 425 425 65

29187 ΨΩΜΑΡΑ ΝΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Χ919977 20 4 1 1 38 0 340 30 0 5 10 0 10 395 395 66

28845 ΓΙΑΝΝΗΚΕΛΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Φ296238 14 9 3 38 364 0 0 0 20 0 0 10 394 394 67

28723 ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΗ432635 20 4 2 30 0 340 30 0 10 0 0 10 390 390 68

28728 ΧΑΡΑΤΣΙΑΡΗ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Ν919290 20 4 2 45 0 340 30 0 10 0 0 10 390 390 69

28981 ΜΟΥΤΖΟΥΡΗ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΕ931524 22 1 49 0 374 0 0 5 0 0 10 389 389 70

28049 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΑ440787 20 4 1 35 0 340 30 0 5 0 0 10 385 385 71

27471 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΗ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΑ439071 20 ΝΑΙ 2 53 0 340 0 15 10 0 0 20 385 385 72

28596 ΜΑΓΓΟΥΣΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ Χ91874 20 4 1 50 0 340 30 0 5 0 0 10 385 385 73

27921 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΤΑΚΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΗ430335 20 4 29 0 340 30 0 0 0 0 10 380 380 74

28741 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΜΕΡΟΠΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΕ931342 20 80 55 0 340 0 0 0 0 17 20 377 377 75

28332 ΟΡΦΑΝΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ Χ918900 20 ΝΑΙ 2 38 0 340 0 15 10 0 0 10 375 375 76

27699 ΒΑΦΕΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ Σ165853 20 1 67 42 0 340 0 0 5 0 15 10 370 370 77

29108 ΑΓΙΑΜΑΡΝΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΑ440082 20 ΝΑΙ 46 0 340 0 15 0 0 0 10 365 365 78

28309 ΚΟΠΑΝΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΖ927307 20 1 53 0 340 0 0 5 0 0 20 365 365 79

27731 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Χ920959 20 1 61 0 340 0 0 5 0 0 20 365 365 80

27707 ΤΙΓΚΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΑΛΚΙΒΙΑΔΗΣ Ν918597 20 52 0 340 0 0 0 0 0 20 360 360 81

27619 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΒΛΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΕ929721 20 2 44 0 340 0 0 10 0 0 10 360 360 82

28102 ΜΥΚΩΝΙΑΤΗ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΖ931101 19 62 0 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 343 343 83

27819 ΠΑΠΑΔΡΟΝΗ-ΜΟΛΥΒΙΑΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΡΑΣΥΒΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΗ927239 19 61 0 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 343 343 84

27579 ΧΩΡΙΑΤΕΛΛΗ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ Χ918098 19 55 0 323 0 0 0 0 0 20 343 343 85

28724 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΖ432650 18 58 0 306 0 0 0 0 0 20 326 326 86

27661 ΚΟΥΡΟΥΝΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΕ934480 10 7 7 24 0 170 60 0 60 0 0 10 300 300 87
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ΚΡΙΤΗΡΙΑ

29254 ΑΡΓΥΡΕΛΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡ599047 15 51 0 255 0 0 0 0 0 20 275 275 88

28745 ΤΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΒ171408 10 4 4 34 0 170 0 0 30 40 0 10 250 250 89

28219 ΚΟΜΒΟΥ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Τ403424 10 7 2 40 0 170 60 0 10 0 0 10 250 250 90

28921 ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΟΥ ΒΕΝΕΤΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΝ434940 10 4 4 1 36 0 170 30 0 30 10 0 10 250 250 91

27612 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΑ438968 10 5 1 54 0 170 40 0 5 0 0 20 235 235 92

28611 ΖΟΡΜΠΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΡ291584 10 5 1 37 0 170 40 0 5 0 0 10 225 225 93

28363 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΣΩΣΑΝΝΑ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ Λ789550 10 4 59 0 170 30 0 0 0 0 20 220 220 94

29154 ΤΑΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ Χ918247 10 4 2 37 0 170 30 0 10 0 0 10 220 220 95

28575 ΣΚΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΡ292583 10 4 2 44 0 170 30 0 10 0 0 10 220 220 96

29116 ΚΑΡΑΤΖΑ ΓΙΑΣΕΜΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΡ291048 10 4 62 0 170 30 0 0 0 0 20 220 220 97

28584 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ Ν902998 10 3 ΝΑΙ 1 44 0 170 20 15 5 0 0 10 220 220 98

28256 ΒΙΟΛΑΤΖΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΑΙ540425 10 67 62 0 170 0 0 0 0 15 20 205 205 99

28196 ΤΑΚΟΥ ΚΕΡΑΣΟΥΛΑ-ΣΥΜΕΩΝΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΗ430270 9 ΝΑΙ 3 28 0 153 0 15 20 0 0 10 198 198 100

28544 ΚΟΚΚΩΝΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ Χ918252 9 ΝΑΙ 3 38 0 153 0 15 20 0 0 10 198 198 101

29112 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΟΒΑΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΚ453467 9 ΝΑΙ 3 27 0 153 0 15 20 0 0 10 198 198 102

27817 ΚΑΡΑΜΠΕΤΙΑΝ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΕ933764 10 61 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 20 190 190 103

27571 ΦΥΚΑ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΖ431709 8 ΝΑΙ 3 46 0 136 0 15 20 0 0 10 181 181 104

27832 ΠΡΟΒΑΤΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ Ν901337 8 2 51 0 136 0 0 10 0 0 20 166 166 105

27896 ΓΕΩΡΓΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ Ν910431 8 1 67 49 0 136 0 0 5 0 15 10 166 166 106

28191 ΜΟΣΧΟΝΗΣΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΚΙΝΔΥΝΟΣ ΑΕ933388 6 55 0 102 0 0 0 0 0 20 122 122 107

28751 ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΗ ΚΟΝΙΤΣΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΑΒ936823 5 80 57 0 85 0 0 0 0 17 20 122 122 108

28431 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΡ293457 7 5 43 0 0 60 0 40 0 0 10 110 110 109

29153 ΤΣΙΑΜΗ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ-ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΥΣ ΑΗ932572 6 2 2 22 0 0 50 0 10 20 0 10 90 90 110

29194 ΜΠΑΚΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΗΣ ΑΟ699451 ΝΑΙ 3 3 23 0 0 0 15 20 30 0 10 75 75 111

29349 ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Χ920879 ΝΑΙ 3 3 36 0 0 0 15 20 30 0 10 75 75 112

28849 ΜΠΕΚΡΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΡ292980 6 2 41 0 0 50 0 10 0 0 10 70 70 113

28749 ΑΓΙΑΣΣΩΤΕΛΛΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΑΜ931983 4 4 42 0 0 30 0 30 0 0 10 70 70 114

29233 ΓΟΝΙΔΕΛΛΗ ΟΛΓΑ ΒΛΑΣΙΟΣ Ν909674 4 2 90 50 0 0 30 0 10 0 17 10 67 67 115

29234 ΕΛΠΙΔΟΦΟΡΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΗ430943 ΝΑΙ 2 3 41 0 0 0 15 10 30 0 10 65 65 116

28393 ΠΟΛΥΜΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΑ437435 6 36 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 10 60 60 117

28732 ΤΡΑΓΑΚΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΡΟΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΙ913116 ΝΑΙ 3 68 46 0 0 0 15 20 0 15 10 60 60 118

27438 ΚΑΣΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΒ936508 5 55 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 20 60 60 119

28501 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΟΥ ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΑ437307 6 37 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 10 60 60 120

28937 ΜΑΣΤΕΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΛΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΙ914571 5 2 41 0 0 40 0 10 0 0 10 60 60 121

28212 ΜΑΤΖΟΥΡΑΝΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΕ426574 1 80 56 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 20 54 54 122

28966 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΒ585946 4 52 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 20 50 50 123

28616 ΠΑΤΟΥΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Φ296523 4 2 40 0 0 30 0 10 0 0 10 50 50 124

28064 ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΟ925711 2 1 43 0 34 0 0 5 0 0 10 49 49 125

27575 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Φ296873 ΝΑΙ 3 39 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45 45 126

28328 ΚΡΟΥΤΣΙΔΑΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΑ440007 ΝΑΙ 2 51 0 0 0 15 10 0 0 20 45 45 127

28384 ΜΑΤΖΟΥΡΑΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΟΜΑΛΛΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΑΗ929188 ΝΑΙ 3 39 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45 45 128

29267 ΛΑΛΑ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΙ913131 4 1 23 0 0 30 0 5 0 0 10 45 45 129

28933 ΒΕΛΙΣΣΑΡΙΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΗ430204 ΝΑΙ 3 30 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45 45 130

27951 ΖΒΙΝΤΕΡΙΚΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΑΗ930771 ΝΑΙ 3 40 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45 45 131

27865 ΚΟΜΛΟΥ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΗ927709 ΝΑΙ 3 35 0 0 0 15 20 0 0 10 45 45 132

28740 ΚΑΣΣΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΑΝ787934 4 46 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 40 40 133

28776 ΚΑΜΠΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΟ287855 1 2 41 0 0 0 0 5 20 0 10 35 35 134
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ΚΡΙΤΗΡΙΑ

27658 ΦΡΑΓΚΑΛΙΩΤΟΥ ΖΩΓΡΑΦΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΝ433877 1 1 53 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 20 35 35 135

29064 ΛΙΝΑΡΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΡ293960 ΝΑΙ 66 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 20 35 35 136

29060 ΓΙΑΒΡΙΜΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Χ920860 1 67 36 0 0 0 0 5 0 15 10 30 30 137

29098 ΤΣΟΥΠΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΗ430494 ΝΑΙ 1 44 0 0 0 15 5 0 0 10 30 30 138

28573 ΘΩΜΑ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ Τ406014 2 53 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 30 30 139

27866 ΚΑΦΑΤΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΕ429048 87 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 27 140

27825 ΣΠΥΡΕΛΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΙ913236 100 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 27 141

28210 ΠΛΩΜΑΡΙΤΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΚ455238 ΝΑΙ 47 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 10 25 25 142

27827 ΠΛΙΑΚΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ Ν900660 1 53 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25 25 143

28233 ΣΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΕ932173 1 52 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 20 25 25 144

29236 ΤΥΡΕΛΛΗ ΑΛΚΙΣΤΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΡ291853 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 145

28948 ΦΑΣΚΙΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΒ470312 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 146

29188 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΑΡΓΥΡΙΟΣ ΑΑ441938 2 34 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 147

28098 ΛΑΛΟΥΔΑΚΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ ΑΚ453937 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 148

27663 ΣΚΟΥΤΑΡΙΩΤΟΥ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΒ585386 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 149

27831 ΜΑΛΕΚΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΑΗ930622 2 39 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 150

27710 ΒΕΡΒΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ Χ418755 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 151

27621 ΑΞΙΔΕΛΛΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΕ932186 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 152

27583 ΣΥΚΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΕ932196 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 153

27894 ΧΑΤΖΗΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΗ431140 2 29 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 154

28307 ΚΑΤΩΓΙΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ Κ773748 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 155

27977 ΠΑΣΠΑΤΗ ΠΗΝΕΛΟΠΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΒ171220 2 34 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 156

27935 ΚΑΝΔΥΛΗ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Λ780485 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 157

28213 ΣΑΚΑΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΖ927800 2 44 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 158

28330 ΓΙΑΝΝΕΛΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΡΟΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΟ286699 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 159

28383 ΒΑΛΙΑΝΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ν921806 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 160

28646 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΒ470129 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 161

29083 ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ ΑΜ931179 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 162

29120 ΠΑΣΙΝΙΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ Χ920138 2 37 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 163

28983 ΔΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΖ434337 2 35 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 164

28619 ΧΙΩΤΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΕ933614 2 45 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 165

28790 ΠΟΥΛΙΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΜ931286 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 166

28090 ΣΠΑΝΟΥ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Χ418617 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 167

28215 ΣΠΑΝΤΙΔΗ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΗ930368 2 39 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 168

27928 ΣΤΑΥΡΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΖ929861 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 169

27924 ΧΑΤΖΗΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΗ430027 2 44 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 170

27898 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΣ ΑΑ437890 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 171

27722 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΖ931805 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 172

28684 ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗ ΑΙ409006 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 173

28713 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΡΥΣΤΑΛΛΩ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ Τ403486 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 174

29082 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΤΑΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΤΣΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΗ430354 2 41 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 175

26092 ΔΕΛΗ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΑ437308 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 176

29237 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Χ419930 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 177

29346 ΚΑΡΛΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Χ920005 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 178

27812 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΗ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ Χ918910 2 37 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 179

28622 ΤΣΟΜΟΛΛΑΡΙ ΑΡΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΜ930734 2 42 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 180

29078 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ Χ838109 2 39 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 181
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ΚΡΙΤΗΡΙΑ

28720 ΤΣΟΜΠΑΝΕΛΛΗ ΠΟΛΥΞΕΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΗ439091 2 32 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20 182

27813 ΧΑΛΔΕΖΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΒ585750 1 45 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 183

27761 ΣΠΥΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝ434861 1 35 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 184

28226 ΡΟΥΜΕΛΙΩΤΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΒ933679 1 50 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 185

28542 ΒΑΛΑΝΑ ΑΝΡΟΜΑΧΗ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΑΖ431450 1 49 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 186

28399 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΡΕΛΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΗ431951 1 48 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 187

28844 ΚΑΝΑΡΟΥ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΑ439708 1 44 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 188

28965 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΤΣΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΗ431441 1 28 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 189

28613 ΚΡΟΥΠΟΥ ΝΕΡΑΤΖΟΥΛΑ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΗ932796 1 42 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 190

29227 ΚΟΣΜΑ-ΛΑΜΨΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΟ698297 1 34 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 191

28429 ΜΟΥΧΤΟΥΡΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΚ455347 1 35 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 192

29117 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΙΟΒΑΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΑΗ932759 1 29 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 193

28979 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΣΙΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΡ293141 1 45 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 194

28087 ΨΥΡΟΥΚΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΦΩΚΙΩΝ ΑΗ431751 1 50 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 15 15 195

29077 ΜΠΟΥΚΟΥΒΑΛΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΥΛΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΑ354149 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 196

28506 ΜΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΖ931711 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 197

28057 ΔΕΛΗΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΖ430817 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 198

27622 ΑΝΑΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΑΙ552666 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 199

27718 ΞΥΝΟΥ ΕΙΛΙΚΡΙΝΕΙΑ-ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΝ433991 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 200

27925 ΤΟΠΟΥΖΗ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΚ452926 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 201

27919 ΖΕΙΜΠΕΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΙΓΝΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΙ915493 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 202

28005 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΧΑΡΙΣΙΟΣ ΑΜ929493 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 203

28235 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΕΛΛΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ Π749925 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 204

28228 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΑΡΑ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΑΚ453168 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 205

28647 ΒΟΥΛΑΛΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ-ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΤΡΥΦΩΝ ΑΖ930262 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 206

29268 ΚΑΣΣΟΥ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Χ918841 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 207

29255 ΔΟΥΒΑΛΕΤΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΑΖ927964 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 208

29253 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗ ΚΛΕΟΝΙΚΗ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΖ431312 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 209

29118 ΤΣΟΥΚΑΡΕΛΛΗ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΝ432561 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 210

28980 ΔΗΚΕΛΙΩΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΡΑΣΧΟΣ ΑΝ433832 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 211

28620 ΜΑΝΩΛΗ-ΓΕΩΡΓΑΝΤΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΙ913010 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 212

28744 ΜΟΥΤΖΟΥΡΗ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ Ν909602 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 213

28225 ΤΟΥΠΑΝΤΖΗ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ Ν919329 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 214

28231 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΗ ΤΑΞΙΑΡΧΟΥΛΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΑ439624 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 215

28054 ΚΕΚΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΑΗ932248 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 216

29063 ΓΛΕΖΕΛΛΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΑΚ456446 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 217

29343 ΣΑΜΑΡΕΛΛΗ ΛΕΜΟΝΙΑ-ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ ΑΝ435742 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 218
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